INTACT FINANCIAL CORP

INTACT FINANCIAL CORP

ISIN: CA45823T1066

Overview

2024/09/03 22:00:00

Price
251.60 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.80% (-2.03)

ISIN CA45823T1066
Symbol IFC
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 30,042 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

251.00 CAD (100)
252.09 CAD (100)
252.74 CAD
253.745 CAD
250.63 CAD
253.63 CAD
251.548532 CAD
271,954
68,409,629.47
1,721
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

Headline

rrrrr

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA45823T1066&ID_NOTATION=29225081
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e99981c26bc177d97380e74cb94ddce96029f72464f09b38c8e6cfc456cca615&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3d9a208a0f4ede5ab&time=1725484348&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5f835b757abe9a0a20b15aa38d7905247c186b03c4d52b0d2493e5546592157&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=847b1d2ad032aeb06&time=1725484348&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c91a9a37ce3789f45a99c51242c725e0d9332bae7aa52ec16bbdbe6266f5dc6&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=36c464a4c2a7b724a&time=1725484348&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=201da2251050930f8f5c5ef609eb42676088163e39a2eb2a1f80b44f49a4c99e&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0a89ce02bbd472436&time=1725484348&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1e2e69411063b0f13e7d83f0dced04f171d7127bc798a1474f38c51d6800703&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=690e57becf75d2755&time=1725484348&tool=RSC

INTACT FINANCIAL CORP

Details

2024/09/03 22:00:00

Price
251.60 CAD

Difference

General attributes

© -080%(-2.03)

ISIN CA45823T1066
Symbol IFC
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 30,042 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 251.00 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 252.09 CAD (100)
Open 252.74 CAD
High 253.745 CAD
Low 250.63 CAD
Close (prev. day) 253.63 CAD
VWAP 251.548532 CAD
Volume (pcs) 271,954
Trading volume 68,409,629.47
Number of trades 1,721
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +12.38% +31.01% +47.04%
Perf (abs.) +27.95 +60.04  +81.14
Beta 0.63 0.67 0.58
Volatility  13.96 16.67 16.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for INTACT FINANCIAL CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 251.60 CAD

Exchange 03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:44 167.00 EUR
03

Munich 2024/09/ 08:04 169.00 EUR
03

Hanover 2024/09/ 17:25 167.00 EUR
03

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:02 169.00 EUR

252.42 CAD (186,903
248.53 CAD (226,800
233.74 CAD (270,366

218.61 CAD (297,597

200.08 CAD (2024/01/04
263.74 CAD (2024/07/31
188.22 CAD (2023/09/07

)
)
)
)
263.74 CAD (2024/07/31)
)
)
)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
68.41 1,721

0.00 11

0.00 2

0.00 3

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29225081
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250740460
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400556091
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423798
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41160745

INTACT FINANCIAL CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/ 16:14 185.63 USD 0.69
03

2024/09/ 19:31 166.00 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 08:08 169.00 EUR 0.00
03
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30056700
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30056700
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450940792
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12924248

INTACT FINANCIAL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

— [intact]

Contact Details

INTACT FINANCIAL CORP.

University Avenue 700 M5G 0A1 Toronto,

ON

Telefon: +1 416 341 1464

Fax: +1 416 941 5320
E-mail: info@intact.net
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Charles
Brindamour

Louis Marcotte

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bill Young Chairman of Supervisory
Board
Indira Member of Supervisory

Samarasekera  Board
Janet de Silva Member of Supervisory

Board

Stuart Russell Member of Supervisory
Board

Carolyn Wilkins  Member of Supervisory
Board

Emmanuel Member of Supervisory

Clarke Board

Frederick Singer Member of Supervisory
Board

Jane Kinney Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Katchen Member of Supervisory
Board

Robert Leary Member of Supervisory
Board

Stephani Member of Supervisory

Kingsmill Board

Sylvie Paquette  Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@intact.net
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